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WEEK 1 MONDAY 6TH TUESDAY 7TH WEDNESDAY 8TH THURSDAY 9TH FRIDAY 10TH
9.00-9.45 FREETIME GAMES PIT RACES ACRO TREASURE HUNT
9.45-10.45 GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS
10.45-11.15 MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA
OBSTACLE TUMBLING/
11.15-12.00 YOGA COURSE OUTDOOR PLAY TRAMPOLINING BUMP TAG
EQUIPMENT PARTNER
12.00-1.00 GAME FLY HIDEAND SEEK SARDINES MASTER CHEF
1.00-1.30 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
1.30-.2.30 ATHLETICS SWIMMING TEAM GYM SWIMMING FOAM FUN
2.30-3.00 TUMBLING TRAMPOLINE ACRO FREETIME FREETIME
WEEK 2 MONDAY 13TH TUESDAY 14TH WEDNESDAY 15TH THURSDAY 16TH FRIDAY 17TH
9.00-9.45 FLYING THINGS GAMES TRAMPOLINING MEMORY GAME TEAM GYM
9.45-10.45 GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS
10.45-11.15 MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA
11.15-12.00 FLY BAKING ATHLETICS PARTY GAMES MOVIETIME
TEAM OBSTACLE
12.00-1.00 CHALLENGES COURSE ACRO PARKOUR FREE TIME
1.00-1.30 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
1.30-.2.30 PARKOUR OUTDOOR PLAY WHEELTIME DANCE PARTY MARIAL ARTS
2.30-3.00 YOGA FLOOR SKILLS FREETIME FLY BUMPTAG
WEEK 3 MONDAY 20TH TUESDAY 21ST WEDNESDAY 22ND THURSDAY 23RD FRIDAY 24TH
PARTNERED HIDE

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.45
10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-1.30
1.30-.2.30
2.30-3.00

PIT PLAY

GYMNASTICS
MORNING TEA

TRAMPOLINE

TEAM GYM

LUNCH
SWIMMING

WATER FIGHT

SCIENCE TIME RELAYS
GYMNASTICS GYMNASTICS

AND SEEK
GYMNASTICS

MORNING TEA MORNING TEA MORNING TEA
BALLSPORTS FOAM FUN MASTER CHEF

MEMORY GAME MARTIAL ARTS

OUTDOOR
CHALLENGE

LUNCH

WHEELTIME SWIMMING FREETIME/MOVIE

FREETIME

PIT SKILLS

FREETIME/MOVIE

BOOKING OPTIONS

Half Day: 8.45-12.00/12.00-3.15 $25
Full Day: 8.45-3.15 $50

Before care 7.30-8.45 $8

Aftercare: 3.15-6.00 $15
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